Hopi Transportation Partnership Annual Meeting Invitees
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 » 8:30am-4:30pm

Moenkopi Legacy Inn and Suites ® 1 Legacy Lane / Junction 160 & 264 ¢ Tuba City, AZ 86045

Completion of this sign-in sheet is completely voluntary and helps the project team keep an accurate record of meeting attendees. Under state law, any identifying information provided below will become part of the public record

and, as such, must be released to any individual upon request. Please print clearly.

ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &

updated

Abeita, Angelica

Hopi Tribe DOT

Secrenm) I

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

i (928) 734-3182

!
§
i
]

AAbeita@hopi.nsn.us

information

e

Anderson, Bret

ADOT Multimodal

Programming

206 S. 177 Ave.

| (602) 712 8144

BAnderson@azdot.gov

Planning Division Program Manager MD310B
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Andrews, Malinda Hopi Tribe Council PO Box 122 (928) 313-1476 M andrewsl0@hotmail.com

Representative

Second Mesa, AZ 86043

Arrieta, Jolette

Hopi Tribe DOT

I Office Manager

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3183

jarrieta@hopi.nsn.us

Avila, Julian ADOT Communications Public Affairs 206 S. 17" Avenue, MD118A + (602) 320-7263 javila@azdot.gov
Manager Phoenix, AZ 85007

Becenti, Roland BIA Roland.becenti@bia.gov

Begay, Henry BIA

Henry.begay@bia.gov
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated
information

Begay, Jonah ! Navajo DOT GIS Supervisor PO Box 4620 (505) 371-8300 jbegay@navajodot.org
Window Rock, AZ 86515
Begaye, Lyneve Navajo DOT Archaeologist PO Box 4620 (505) 371-8348 Ibegaye@navajodot.org

Window Rock, AZ 86515

Benally, Karen

Department

Navajo DOT Planning

Department Manager

PO Box 4620
Window Rock, AZ 86515

(928) 206-9731

kbenally@navajodot.org

Bertelsen, Andy

Coconino County

Public Works Director

5600 E. Commerce Avenue

(928) 679-8300

abertelsen@coconino.az.gov

Public Works Flagstaff, AZ 86004
Blackhorse, Taft Navajo DOT Department Manager PO Box 4620 (505) 371-8394 tblackhorse@navajodot.org
Window Rock, AZ 86515
Bonar, Paul BIA WRO 2600 N. Central Ave., {602) 379-6782 Paul.Bonar@bia.gov
4th Floor Mailroom
Phoenix, AZ 85004-3050
Bradley, Darryl, P.E. Navajo DOT Principal Civil PO Box 4620 (505) 371-8397 dbradley@navajodot.org
Engineer Window Rock, AZ 86515

o

Castillo, Calvin

BIA Fort Defiance DOT

Agency Engineer

PO Box 614
Fort Defiance, AZ

(928) 729-7222

Calvin.Castillo@bia.gov

Cody, Norm

Works

Navajo County Public

Senior Engineering
Project Manager |

100 East Code Talkers Drive
South Hwy 77, PO Box 668
Holbrook, AZ 86025

(928) 524-4373

Norman.Cody@navajocountyaz.gov

(1o

Cremer, David

FHWA Arizona Division

Environmental
Coordinator

4000 N. Central Ave.
Suite 1500
Phoenix, AZ 85012

(602) 382-8976

i David.Cremer@dot.gov
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated

Dalegowski, Tim

Coconino County

Transportation

5600 E. Commerce Ave.

(928) 679-8344

TimDalegowski@coconino.az.gov

information

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Public Works Planner Flagstaff, AZ 86004 Wdé CB
Department "5
Erickson, RJ NACOG Mobility Planner 119 E. Aspen Ave. (480) 220-3310 rierickson@nacog.org

Everett, Randy

FHWA Arizona Division

Assistant Division

| Administrator

4000 N. Central Ave.

Suite 1500
Phoenix, AZ 85012

(602) 382-8989

Randolph.Everett@dot.gov

Feek, Justin

ADOT Multimodal
Planning Division

Assistant Planning and
Program Director

206 S. 177 Ave.
MD310B
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 712-6196

ifeek@azdot.gov

Fetzer, Chris NACOG Executive & Planning 119 E. Aspen Ave. (928) 774-1895 ext. CFetzer@nacog.org
Director Flagstaff, AZ 86001 1142
Fife, Joshua ADOT EPG Biology Team Lead 1611 W. Jackson St. (602) 712-6819 JFife@azdot.gov
MD EMO2 (602) 622-9622-¢
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Foluch, Ron ADOT Traffic Safety rfoluch@azdot.gov

Fowler, Lena

Coconino County

Supervisor

(928) 283-4518

Fredericks, Marilyn

Hopi Tribe

Chief of Staff

PO Box 123

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3107

mfredericks@hopi.nsn.us

Gabiou, Dan ADOT Multimodal Regional 206 S. 17th Avenue DGabiou@azdot.gov
Planning Division Transportation Phoenix, AZ 85007
Planner
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Gashwazra, Andrew

Hopi Community
Development

Director

ADDRESS

P.O. o123

Kykotsmou;, Az

F039

8- 734- Dt

agashwazra@hopi.nsn.us

Initial for

attendance &
updated
information

Gilstad, Sandra

Arizona 9-1-1 Program

9-1-1 Project Manager

100 North 157 Avenue
Suite 400
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 771-3911

Sandra.gilstad@azdoa.gov

Gomez, Donovan

Hopi Senom Transit

Transit Merrager—

Adw w Stvadsy

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

428-7234-523!

DGomez@hopi.nsn.us

Transportation/State
Engineer

MD 102A
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Greenspan, Ruth ADOT EPG Cultural Resource 1611 W. Jackson (602) 712-6266 RGreenspan@azdot.gov C_'n Q
Program Manager MD EMO2 ol
Phoenix, AZ 85007 A
Grunest, Jennifer ADOT MPD Airport Grants 12801 W. Jefferson St. (602) 712-8173 JGrunest@azdot.gov
Manager MD 426M
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Halikowski, John ADOT Director 206S. 17" Ave. (602) 712-7227 JHalikowski@azdot.gov
Phoenix, AZ 85007
| Hammit, Dallas ADOT Deputy Director for 206 S. 17" Ave. (602) 712-7391 DHammit@azdot.gov; pharding@azdot.gov

Harrigan, Dan

ADOT Multimodal
Planning Division

Coordinated Mobility
Program Manager

206 S. 17 Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 712-8232

DHarrigan@azdot.gov

Hawk, Anjanette

Navajo DOT

GIS Technician

PO Box 4620
Window Rock, AZ 86515

(505) 371-8368

ahawk@navajodot.org

Heier, Ammon

FHWA Arizona Division

Area Engineer

4000 N. Central Ave.
Suite 1500
Phoenix, AZ 85012

(602) 402-1119

Ammon.Heier@dot.gov
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated

Ho, Chun-Hsing (Jun)

NAU Department of
Civil Engineering, CM,

Assistant Professor
and Program Campus

PO Box 15600
Flagstaff, AZ 86011

(928) 523-5307

chun-hsing.ho@nau.edu

information

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

and Environmental Manager
Planning
Honanie, Danny Hopi Tribe Village of Kykotsmovi PO Box 123 (928) 734-9443 Danny honanie@yahoo.com
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 (928) 313-0248-c
Honanie, Herman G. Hopi Tribe Chairman { PO Box 123 (928) 734-3134 hehonanie@hopi.nsn.us

Honanie, Wendell

BIA Hopi Agency

Superintendent

PO Box 158

Keams Canyon, AZ 86034

(928) 738-2228

Wendell.Honanie@bia.gov

Honahnie, Brant

Hopi Tribe TERO Office

Director

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3167

bhonahnie@hopi.nsn.us

Johnson, Lynn

ADQOT Northeast
District

District Engineer

2407 E. Navajo Blvd.
Holbrook, AZ 86025

(928} 524-5404
(928) 386-0344-c

LynnJohnson@azdot.gov

lones, Geraldine

Navajo DOT

Senior Environmental
Specialist

PO Box 4620
Window Rock, AZ 86515

(928) 674-2532

gjiones@navajodot.org

Joseph, Danny

Hopi Tribe HDOT

Foreman

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

{928) 734-3182

DJoseph@haopi.nsn.us

Kelly, Jason

NACOG

Transportation
Planning Manager

43 S, San Francisco St.
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(928) 830-0127

JKelly@nacog.org
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Kies, Michael

ADOT Multimodal
Planning Division

Assistant Director

ADDRESS

206S. 17" Ave.
MD3108
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 712-8140

MKies@azdot.gov

Initial for

attendance &
updated

information

Klein, Michael

ADOT Multimodal
Planning Division

Aeronautics Group

5 Manager

1801 W. Jefferson St
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 712-7647

MKlein2 @azdot.gov

LaRosa, Kelly

FHWA Arizona Division

Safety Engineer

Kelly.larosa@dot.gov

Lomahquahu, Alfred Hopi Tribe Office of the Vice PO Box 123 (928) 734-3112 Alomahguahu@hopi.nsn.us
Chairman Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039
Loma’omvaya, Micah Hopi Tribe Natural Planner PO Box 123 (928) 205-1634 MLomaomvaya@hopi.nsn.us
Resources Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039
Lomayaktewa, Hopi Tribe DOT Director PO Box 123 (928) 734-3181 MLomayaktewa@hopi.nsn.us . (.
Michael Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 /;7/5{/
Lopker, Mike Coconino Public Works Director 5600 E. Commerce Avenue (928) 679-8314 mlopker@coconino.az.gov

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Macalady, Todd

Mountain West TTAP

1450 W. Guadalupe Rd
Suite 115
Gilbert, AZ 85233

(480) 659-7101

info@mwttap.com

Mansfield, Jeff

Coconino County

sgarretson@coconino.az.gov

Mase, George

Hopi Tribe

HTC Representative,
Hopi TTT member

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 380-0702
(928) 734-3134

gmase@hopi.nsn.us;

MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated

Merrick, Audra

ADQOT Flagstaff District

District Engineer

1801 S. Milton Rd.
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(928) 779-7596

AMerrick@azdot.gov

information

Metzger, Mandy

Coconino County

Vice Chair, Coconino
County Board of
Supervisors D4

219 East Cherry Ave.
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(928) 679-7145
(928) 380-4331-c

mmetzger@coconino.az.gov

Meyer, James

ADOT Multimodal
Planning Division

GIS Program Manager

206 S. 17" Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 712-8037

imeyer@azdot.gov

Nelson, Rob ADOT Holbrook District Environmental 2407 E. Navajo Blvd. (928) 524-5466 RNelson@azdot.gov
District Engineer Holbrook, AZ 86025

Nez, Jonathan Navajo Nation

Normand, Michael ADOT Multimodal Transit Programs 206 5. 17" Ave. (602) 712-8243 MNormand@azdot.gov

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

Planning Division Director MD310B / :7/\
Phoenix, AZ 85007 % :
Nutumya, Meranda Hopi Tribe OTS Staff Assistant PO Box 123 (928) 734-3134 mnutumya@hopi.nsn.us

Hopi TTT Chair
Village of Bacavi

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

{928) 206-6159-c

Opie, Bonita (aka Administrator ADOT Office of 1655 W. lackson 602) 712.7399 BOpie@azdot.gov
Bonnie) Partnering MD 126F

Phoenix, AZ 85007(
Pecusa, Davis Hopi Tribe HTC Representative, PO Box 123 (928) 734-3134 DPecusa@hopi.nsn.us

DFPecusa@hopitelcom.net;
MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us

Peshlakai, Alberto

Navajo County

Tribal Government
Relations Director

100 E. Code Talkers Dr.

Holbrook, AZ 86025

(928) 524-4107

Alberto.Peshlakai@navajocountyaz.gov

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

www.aztribaltransportation.org

;PI TRIBE A DDT

COUNTYARIZONA



Petty, Karla

FHWA Arizona Division

Division Administrator

ADDRESS

4000 N. Central Ave., Ste
1500
Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 379-3646

Karla.Petty@dot.gov

Initial for
attendance &
updated

information

Phillips, Jonathan Hopi Tribe HTC Representative, PO Box 123 ! (928) 734-3139 MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us
HTTT member Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 |
Philpot, John AzDPS Major & Northern jphilpot@azdps.gov

Region Tribal Liaison

Pinto, Virgil

Hopi Resource
Enforcement Services

Lieutenant

Polewytewa, Hanna

Hopi Veterans Affairs

Admin Secretary Il

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3462

HPolewytewa@hopi.nsn.us

Richards, Caroline

BIA

Riley, Harold

BIA Navajo Region

P & D Branch Chief

PO Box 1060
Gallup, NM 87305

(505) 863-8281

Harold.Riley@bia.gov

Rogers, Hank

State Transportation
Board

District 5 Board ’
Member

boardinfo@azdot.gov

Rooney, Jodi

' ADOT

JRooney@azdot.gov

Ross, Morgan

Mountain West TTAP

Program Coordinator

1450 W. Guadalupe Rd. #115
Gilbert, AZ 85233

(480) 659-7101
(760) 567-3931-c

morgan@mwtitap.com
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Y
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated

information

Rothman, Myra (aka ADOT ROW ROW Coordinator and Flagstaff District Modulars (928) 779-7510 MRothman@azdot.gov
Rusty) Tribal Liaison 1901 S. Milton Rd. (928) 853-8892-c M
Flagstaff, AZ 86001 v
Routhier, Randy ADOT Northeast D4092@azdot.gov
District
Russell, Ray Navajo DOT Department Manager, PO Box 4620 (505) 371-8392 rrussell@navajodot.org

Department of Roads

Window Rock, AZ 86515

Transportation Liaison

PO Box 668
Holbrook, AZ 86025

i Samour, Robert ADOT Sr. Deputy State 206S. 17" Ave. (602) 712-8274 RSamour@azdot.gov
Engineer — Operations Phoenix, AZ 85007
Sells, Marco Navajo DOT Senior Transportation PO Box 4620 (928) 674-2136 mselis@navajodot.org
Planner Window Rock, AZ 86515 g
b
Sequi, Willis Hopi Resource Lieutenant {) o. @o.,\ );3 g% - ‘73L|.. ’)3\{0 wsegui@hopi.nsn.us
Enforcement Services .
2
K\lko\'ewm Vi, A Lo X
Sheppard, Leo Navajo County Engineering Navajo County Government (928) 205-7616 Leo.sheppard@navajocountyaz.gov

Shingoitewa-
Honanie, Gayle

Hopi Tribe

Environmental
Protection Office

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3631
(928) 734-3609
(928) 225-1850-c

gshingoitewa@hopi.nsn.us

Shurter, Danny

Navajo County

i

Danny.shurter@navajocountyaz.gov

Silversmith, Garret

BIA Navajo Region —
Chinle Agency

Supervisory Civil
Engineering

PO Box 7H
Chinle, AZ 86503

{(928) 674-5176

Garret.Silversmith@bia.gov

o
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated

Smith, David

BIA

Engineer

David.Smith@bia.gov

information

Smith, Rebecca

BIA

Sneed, Donald

ADOT Multimodal
Planning Division

Senior Planner &
Tribal Liaison

i Phoenix, AZ 85007

206 S. 177 Avenue.
MD310B

(602) 712-6736

DSneed@azdot.gov

Sumatzkuku, Leroy

Hopi Tribe

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3134

Isumatzkuku@hopi.nsn.us

Lsumatz@myway.com

Tkach, Scott Coconino County County Engineer 5600 L Cownevce AFC.
GX-677- S3b1 51"{%\& @ Coconng . G z.ﬁo\/ Q/-H'O\Ae 1
Plagotafo A2 gbosy
Talayumptewa, Hopi Tribe HTC Representative, PO Box 123 (928) 613-7980 ftalayumptewa@aol.com

Annette

Hopi TTT Vice-Chair

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

Talayumptewa,
Darren

Hopi Tribe WEMP

Director

PO Box 123
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

(928) 734-3606

DTalayumptewa@hopi.nsn.us

Talayumptewa, Nada Hopi Tribe HTC Representative, PO Box 123 (928) 734-3134 Nada8tala@yahoo.com;
Hopi TTT member Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 MNutumya@hopi.nsn.us
Teller, Arlando Navajo DOT Airports Manager PO Box 4620 (505) 371-8320 ATeller@navajodot.org

Window Rock, AZ 86515

Thompson, Jess

—

\

" Navajo County

Navajo County
Supervisor

PO Box 668
Holbrook, AZ 86025

(928) 309-9065

nbos@navajocountyaz.gov

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
www.aztribaltransportation.org
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ADDRESS

Initial for
attendance &
updated

Truely, Romare

FHWA Arizona Division

Community Planner &
Tribal Liaison

4000 N. Central Ave., Ste
1500
Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 382-8978

Romare.Truely@dot.gov

information

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

Tulley, Julius Navajo DOT Archaeology PO Box 4620 ' (505) 371-8349 Jctulley@navajodot.org
Window Rock, AZ 86515
Tungovia, Roger Hopl Tribe Public Safety PO Box 123 (928) 734-3661 RTungovia@hopi.nsn.us

Vela, Homero Navajo County Public Director PO Box 668 (928) 524-4108 Homero.vela@navajocountyaz.gov
Works Holbrook, AZ 86025
Voight, Julia ADOT Office of Facilitator 1655 W. Jackson 602-653-5434 JVoight@azdot.gov
Partnering MD 126F
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Walker, Lorraine BIA Hopi Agency Indian Self- PO Box 158 (928) 738-2223 Lorraine.Walker @bia.gov
Determination Keams Canyon, AZ 86034 .
Specialist ﬁ‘)
Webb, Clementine | ADOT Office of Administrative 1655 W. Jackson (602) 712-7617 cwebb@azdot.gov
Partnering Services Officer Il MD 126F
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Weeks, Richard ADOT Traffic Safety RWeeks@azdoy.gov

(CRO)

Whitehair, Sandy Village of Shungopavi Community Service %b q,;_m( ‘1&% -1 37 RS . .
Administrator ‘ S \'Q,\’\Ou\f‘@Soﬁaoé Pa'\" A Y‘% Sj{)
Second MaeSa, Az
Wigman, Rod ADOT Communications Senior Community PO Box 2739 (928) 532-2334 RWigman@azdot.gov
Relations Officer Show Low, AZ

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
www.aztribaltransportation.org
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ADDRESS

Initial for

attendance &

updated
information

Wittsel, Phyllis Tewa Village Community Service 2N, Dok 790 oo - N )
Administrator PO i k,{_ | 728 - 401- 1852 W 'M\F@\/ ah 09, N
Folacea , /ﬁ/‘/
{
; |
Yazzie, Jason Navajo DOT Senior Transportation PO Box 4620 | (928) 283-3148 JYazzie@navajodot.org \_J

Planner

Window Rock, AZ 86515

Yazzie, Kee ADOT Holbrook Project Development 2407 E. Navajo Bivd. (928) 524-5406 KYazzie@azdot.gov
District Engineering Specialist Holbrook, AZ 86025 W
74
Yoyetewa, Mervin Hopi Tribe Council PO Box 123 (928) 734-3134 isahle@aol.com

Representative

Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039

Zesiger, Ezekiel Arizona Department of Captain 110°© pa . Ha\ bab L, - N eze ‘,
Public Safety District 2 Q[ ¢ Az FIC-773-3L02 3 ﬁe“@‘dePs-%ou MG/
agstafs A2 gpnp,
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Initial for
Wittsel, Phyllis Tewa Village
/\\ /\ Admlmstrator
Yazfie,J son / \ j

attendance &

updated

information

Community Service /\

Navajo DO Senior Transp, rtatlon PO Box 4620 (928) 283-3148 JYazzie@mavaiodot.org

Planner Wir\dow Rock, AZ 86515

Yazzie, Kee ADOTH ok
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/
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